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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kiran Kyham342
HGC

9.650 9.800 9.4759.675 38.600
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

M ae li Eve rha rd353
Max imum W oodlands

9.450 9.750 9.4009.550 38.150
2 2T 4T 7 2 

2 

A shle igh Holova ty344
F lips

9.325 9.525 9.7009.575 38.125
5T 7 3 1 3 

3 

Jos ie  Davis347
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.375 9.750 9.5509.300 37.975
4 2T 10T 3T 4 

4 

Lylah Anderson350
NW K

9.200 9.475 9.6009.400 37.675
8 9 7T 2 5 

5 

M aebry M agilke357
HGC

9.325 9.500 9.2509.550 37.625
5T 8 4T 9T 6 

6 

A lesy Chandle r352
Max imum W oodlands

9.025 9.625 9.5009.400 37.550
12 4T 7T 5 7 

7 

Jas leen Prani339
Katy  Kips

9.400 9.575 8.9009.500 37.375
3 6 6 15 8 

8 

A r ia  V ega340
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.000 9.300 9.5509.300 37.150
13 12 10T 3T 9 

9 

Julianna  Berna l359
Love Gymnastics

9.075 9.625 8.6509.650 37.000
10 4T 2 18 10 

10 

A lexis  Davis354
Above The Bar

8.850 9.325 9.2509.375 36.800
15 11 9 9T 11 

11 

Paula  Osuna338
Sugar Land

9.050 9.450 9.2008.825 36.525
11 10 15 11T 12 

12 

Jae  M onte longo351
NW K

9.275 9.125 9.2008.800 36.400
7 17 16 11T 13 

13 

Caym in Nolan356
Above The Bar

8.950 9.225 9.1508.950 36.275
14 14 13 13T 14 

14 

Lauren M oe355
Above The Bar

9.100 9.275 8.8508.575 35.800
9 13 18 16 15 

15 

Ha iley T im othy345
F lips

8.400 9.175 9.3258.725 35.625
17 15 17 8 16 

16 

Ba ilee  W hitm er358
Sunburst

8.750 9.150 8.7008.900 35.500
16 16 14 17 17 

17 

New y Racha l1219
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.050 8.650 9.1509.275 35.125
18 18 12 13T 18 

18 
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